et Order Confirmation

innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc

2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Sales Date | 08-07-2025 |
Anaheim, CA 92801
Customer Ref# | M I Kosasa |
Tel: 562-229-0300 .
. _ Additional Ref# | (24) |
Email: sales@elcieloshades.com
Website: www..elcieloshades.com Sales Order# | EL12517 |
Hale Blinds Hale Blinds

Kim
Ph: 808 476 0369

Kim
Ph: 808 476 0369

Deliver To

Invoice To

No.  Location Description Unit Price  Net Price
1 LVR L1 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 47 1/4 X 72 358.41 179.21 358.41
Senscreen 3% Mount: Outside
White+Beige Control Side: Left

Control Type: Battery Motor

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 1

2 LVR L2 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 46 X 72 357.68 178.84 357.68
Senscreen 3% Mount: Outside
White+Beige Control Side: Left

Control Type: Battery Motor

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 2

3 LVR L3 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 46 X 72 357.68 178.84 357.68
Senscreen 3% Mount: Outside
White+Beige Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 3

4 LVR L4 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 455/8 X 72 357.47 178.74 357.47
Senscreen 3% Mount: Outside
White+Beige Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 4
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Description

Unit Price

Net Price Total Amount

Location
5 LVRR1
6 LVR R2
7 LVR R3
8 R1L1
9 R1L1

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 3%
White+Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 3%
White+Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 3%
White+Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 3%
White+Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Capetown BO Star
White

42 1/2 X 96

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 5

50 X 96

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 6

47 X 96

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 7

36 1/2 X 72

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: Battery Motor

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 5\"'(L) Dual Roll Cassette White
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 1

361/2X72

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: Battery Motor
Fabric Cover: Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: Roll Only

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 4

400.65

450.00

448.26

316.66

233.00

200.33

225.00

224.13

158.33

116.50

400.65

450.00

448.26

316.66

233.00
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10

11

12

13

14

Location

R1L2

R1L2

R1L2

R1L3

R2 L1

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 3%
White+Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Capetown BO Star
White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 3%
White+Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Capetown BO Star
White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 3%
White+Beige

Description

3914 X 72

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: Battery Motor

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 5\""(L) Dual Roll Cassette White
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 2

391/4X72

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
Fabric Cover: Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: Roll Only

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 5

4212 X 72

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 5\"'(L) Dual Roll Cassette White
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 3

42 112 X 72

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
Fabric Cover: Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: Roll Only

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 6

82 X 72

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: Battery Motor

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 5\'"(L) Dual Roll Cassette White
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 1

Unit Price

354.70

267.00

359.48

267.00

654.54

Net Price Total Amount

177.35

133.50

179.74

133.50

327.27

354.70

267.00

359.48

267.00

654.54
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15

16

17

18

19

Location

R2 L1

R2 L2

R2 L2

R2 L3

R2 L3

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Capetown BO Star
White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 3%
White+Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Capetown BO Star
White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 3%
White+Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Capetown BO Star
White

Description

82 X 72

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: Battery Motor
Fabric Cover: Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: Roll Only

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 5

43 1/4 X 72

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: Battery Motor

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 5\"'(L) Dual Roll Cassette White
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 2

431/4 X 72

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: Battery Motor
Fabric Cover: Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: Roll Only

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 6

7514 X 72

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 5\"'(L) Dual Roll Cassette White
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 3

7514 X 72

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
Fabric Cover: Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: Roll Only

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 7

Unit Price

504.00

360.58

267.00

576.62

436.00

Net Price Total Amount

252.00

180.29

133.50

288.31

218.00

504.00

360.58

267.00

576.62

436.00
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20

21

22

23

24

Location

R2 L3

R2 L4

R3 L1

R3 L1

R3 L2

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 3%
White+Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Capetown BO Star
White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 3%
White+Beige

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Capetown BO Star
White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 3%
White+Beige

Description

341/2X72

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 5\""(L) Dual Roll Cassette White
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 4

341/2X72

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
Fabric Cover: Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: Roll Only

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 8

7112 X 72

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: Battery Motor

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 5\"'(L) Dual Roll Cassette White
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 1

7112 X72

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left

Control Type: Battery Motor
Fabric Cover: Top

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: Roll Only

Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 3

361/4X 72

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor

VX Smart Hub

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 5\"'(L) Dual Roll Cassette White
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 2

Unit Price

313.72

233.00

571.11

436.00

816.29

Net Price Total Amount

156.86

116.50

82.56

218.00

408.15

313.72

233.00

571.11

436.00

816.29
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Location Description Unit Price  Net Price
25 R3 L2 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 36 1/4 X 72 233.00 116.50 233.00
Capetown BO Star Mount: Outside
White Control Side: Right
Control Type: Battery Motor
Fabric Cover: Bottom
Tube: 38mm
Headrail: Roll Only
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White
Special Instructions: Top with Capetown
BO Fabric\nCH: 4
26 Motorized Option - 25 300.00 3,750.00 7,500.00
ElCielo Battery Small
27 Motorized Option - 4 34.00 68.00 136.00
ElCielo 16 Ch Remote
28 Motorized Option - 5 20.00 50.00 100.00
Elcielo Charger
LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY Grand Total: $17,665.85
*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom_to replace or repair Discount: $9,035.90
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage). . . )
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable. Additional Discount: $0.00
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document. Subtotal: $8,629.95
Sales Tax: $0.00
$ 662095
*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty. )
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions. Payments: $0.00
Balance: $8,629.95
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